
      LONG RANGE* 
    07 January 2023 
 
    Take No Prisoners  
            (2 gun) 
    time   /   #hits 
1. Swegian Lady    87.65 /  12 
2. Paca Mcasters   36.20 /  11 
3. Red Jack    79.12 /  11 
4. Hoopsnake LaVache   55.22 /   7 
5. Jimmy Yuma    71.89 /  1 
 
     Buffalo Hunter* 
     time  /  #hits 
1. Paca McMasters   22.55  /  2 
2. Swegian Lady    56.53  /  2 
3. Hoopsnake LaVache   40.05  /  0 
 
*See stages for description of events 



Rio Cowboy January 2023 final - Main Match
01-07-2023

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)
SASS Number Alias Final Time
89539 Cpl. Quayne 235.0000
75117 Dakota Wrangler 164.7900
800290 Donny Two Legs 128.1300
104854 Dusty Eagle 144.6100
22890 Leadfinger 120.6200
15701 M.T. Brass 194.5100
110137 Paca McMasters 179.4800
83255 Prairie Storm 156.0600
101284 Reverend Ledslinga 101.5800
82702 Southwest Trapper 172.6500
62468 Windy City Red 201.2900
32968 Yellowstone Vic 139.5800



Rio Cowboy January 2023 final - Main Match
01-07-2023

Reports Detailed By Time

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Reverend
Ledslinga SH 101.58 9 16.58 0 0 0 16.58 1 16.54 0 0 0 16.54 1 19.91 0 0 0 19.91 3 19.07 0 0 0 19.07 2 17.51 0 0 0 17.51 1 16.97 0 0 5 11.97 1

2 Hells Comin ES 117.88 23 19.02 1 0 0 24.02 8 18.69 0 0 0 18.69 3 16.06 0 0 0 16.06 1 18.39 0 0 0 18.39 1 21.95 0 0 0 21.95 4 23.77 0 0 5 18.77 6
3 Leadfinger SH 120.62 28 24.46 0 0 0 24.46 10 18.27 0 0 0 18.27 2 17.49 0 0 0 17.49 2 24.73 0 0 0 24.73 6 22.61 0 0 0 22.61 6 18.06 0 0 5 13.06 2

4 Sanokee
Sage SV 125.00 38 21.75 1 0 0 26.75 17 22.42 0 0 0 22.42 7 20.74 0 0 0 20.74 5 21.21 0 0 0 21.21 3 19.88 0 0 0 19.88 3 19.00 0 0 5 14.00 3

5 Donny Two
Legs MS 128.13 30 21.50 0 0 0 21.50 3 21.17 0 0 0 21.17 5 20.96 0 0 0 20.96 6 23.74 0 0 0 23.74 4 21.98 0 0 0 21.98 5 23.78 0 0 5 18.78 7

6
Medicine
Creek
Johnny

MS 135.97 51 20.44 0 0 0 20.44 2 20.12 0 0 0 20.12 4 20.11 0 0 0 20.11 4 23.47 1 0 0 28.47 12 19.48 0 0 0 19.48 2 22.35 2 0 5 27.35 27

7 Yellowstone
Vic SD 139.58 48 22.09 0 0 0 22.09 4 22.56 0 0 0 22.56 8 24.11 0 0 0 24.11 8 24.30 0 0 0 24.30 5 25.11 0 0 0 25.11 9 26.41 0 0 5 21.41 14

8 Rowdy Lane CAB 140.42 55 22.19 0 0 0 22.19 5 21.29 0 0 0 21.29 6 21.45 0 0 0 21.45 7 23.85 2 0 0 33.85 25 24.93 0 0 0 24.93 8 21.71 0 0 5 16.71 4
9 Dusty Eagle ES 144.61 58 24.85 0 0 0 24.85 13 24.45 0 0 0 24.45 10 24.30 0 0 0 24.30 9 26.09 0 0 0 26.09 8 25.61 0 0 0 25.61 10 24.31 0 0 5 19.31 8

10 Mountain
Menace SD 150.70 69 23.24 0 0 0 23.24 6 23.85 0 0 0 23.85 9 25.30 0 0 0 25.30 12 25.62 1 0 0 30.62 15 27.49 0 0 0 27.49 15 25.20 0 0 5 20.20 12

11 Black Jack
Flagg GP 151.31 73 21.48 1 0 0 26.48 15 23.02 1 0 0 28.02 16 25.14 0 0 0 25.14 11 25.21 0 0 0 25.21 7 23.48 1 0 0 28.48 19 22.98 0 0 5 17.98 5

12 Prairie
Storm LV 156.06 80 24.37 0 0 0 24.37 9 25.41 0 0 0 25.41 11 24.71 0 0 0 24.71 10 31.15 0 0 0 31.15 17 27.30 0 0 0 27.30 14 28.12 0 0 5 23.12 19

13 Alberta
Annie LV 164.24 97 26.85 0 0 0 26.85 18 25.92 0 0 0 25.92 12 24.24 1 0 0 29.24 16 25.01 0 1 0 35.01 27 27.03 0 0 0 27.03 13 25.19 0 0 5 20.19 11

14 Rattlesnake
Wayne MD 164.50 91 24.77 0 0 0 24.77 11 25.34 2 0 0 35.34 32 29.72 0 0 0 29.72 17 28.14 0 0 0 28.14 10 26.52 0 0 0 26.52 11 25.01 0 0 5 20.01 10

15 Dakota
Wrangler M9 164.79 98 27.16 0 0 0 27.16 19 29.66 0 0 0 29.66 19 27.86 0 0 0 27.86 14 31.77 0 0 0 31.77 19 26.54 0 0 0 26.54 12 25.80 0 0 4 21.80 15

16 Colt Laredo CB 166.50 100 23.75 0 0 0 23.75 7 27.17 1 0 0 32.17 24 26.53 0 0 0 26.53 13 28.80 0 0 0 28.80 13 28.46 0 0 0 28.46 18 24.79 1 0 3 26.79 25

17 Skinney
McKinney MW 170.06 107 21.69 1 0 0 26.69 16 26.87 0 0 0 26.87 13 31.61 1 0 0 36.61 30 27.73 1 0 0 32.73 21 23.89 0 0 0 23.89 7 26.27 0 0 3 23.27 20

18 Southwest
Trapper CC 172.65 112 31.03 0 0 0 31.03 23 31.58 0 0 0 31.58 22 29.90 0 0 0 29.90 18 28.26 0 0 0 28.26 11 28.42 0 0 0 28.42 17 28.46 0 0 5 23.46 21

19 Paca
McMasters SV 179.48 125 28.05 0 0 0 28.05 22 29.04 0 0 0 29.04 17 30.84 0 0 0 30.84 19 30.74 0 0 0 30.74 16 36.25 0 0 0 36.25 29 29.56 0 0 5 24.56 22

20 Etta Mae LH 180.17 127 24.83 0 0 0 24.83 12 33.68 0 0 0 33.68 28 29.29 2 0 0 39.29 32 31.19 0 0 0 31.19 18 29.34 0 0 0 29.34 21 26.84 0 0 5 21.84 16

21 Claudia
Feather LH 183.29 122 27.21 0 0 0 27.21 20 27.39 0 0 0 27.39 14 30.92 0 0 0 30.92 20 29.08 0 0 0 29.08 14 41.23 1 0 0 46.23 37 27.46 0 0 5 22.46 17

22 Splitthumb BW 185.84 144 27.22 0 0 0 27.22 21 26.32 1 0 0 31.32 21 29.72 1 0 0 34.72 27 37.63 0 0 0 37.63 31 27.55 0 0 0 27.55 16 32.40 0 0 5 27.40 28

23 Short
Fingered Bill CC 188.52 147 35.03 0 0 0 35.03 31 27.83 0 1 0 37.83 35 32.01 0 0 0 32.01 23 27.00 0 0 0 27.00 9 28.84 0 0 0 28.84 20 27.81 1 0 5 27.81 29

24 Swegian
Lady GD 189.45 145 25.59 3 0 0 40.59 38 28.75 1 0 0 33.75 29 28.83 0 0 0 28.83 15 29.03 1 0 0 34.03 26 26.33 1 0 0 31.33 24 25.92 0 0 5 20.92 13

25 M.T. Brass CAB 194.51 159 34.16 0 0 0 34.16 29 34.43 0 0 0 34.43 30 33.57 0 0 0 33.57 25 33.83 0 0 0 33.83 24 31.72 0 0 0 31.72 25 31.80 0 0 5 26.80 26

26 Windy City
Red SD 201.29 160 32.93 0 0 0 32.93 28 32.86 0 0 0 32.86 25 35.72 0 0 0 35.72 28 47.16 0 0 0 47.16 38 29.93 0 0 0 29.93 23 27.69 0 0 5 22.69 18

27 Frank
Stilwell SD 201.82 164 26.86 1 0 0 31.86 27 33.48 0 0 0 33.48 26 26.41 1 0 0 31.41 22 28.48 1 0 0 33.48 22 32.37 0 0 0 32.37 26 34.22 2 0 5 39.22 41

28 Red Jack CAB 207.54 178 38.61 0 0 0 38.61 36 33.57 0 0 0 33.57 27 32.63 0 0 0 32.63 24 35.04 0 0 0 35.04 28 31.76 1 0 0 36.76 30 34.93 0 0 4 30.93 33

29 Audacious
Annie LG 207.73 168 31.69 0 0 0 31.69 26 29.62 0 0 0 29.62 18 37.33 1 0 0 42.33 34 35.87 1 0 0 40.87 33 29.41 0 0 0 29.41 22 33.81 1 0 5 33.81 35

30 Maxx
Mayhem SV 209.71 160 31.53 0 0 0 31.53 25 31.19 0 0 0 31.19 20 31.11 0 0 0 31.11 21 32.31 0 0 0 32.31 20 50.40 1 0 0 55.40 44 33.17 0 0 5 28.17 30

31 Kenny Reds CAB 213.52 181 35.57 0 0 0 35.57 32 32.07 0 0 0 32.07 23 34.91 2 0 0 44.91 38 31.30 1 0 0 36.30 29 35.03 0 0 0 35.03 28 34.64 0 0 5 29.64 31

32 Dead On
Dave MS 220.04 194 36.16 0 0 0 36.16 33 34.57 0 0 0 34.57 31 36.04 0 0 0 36.04 29 42.49 0 0 0 42.49 36 34.90 1 0 0 39.90 33 35.88 0 0 5 30.88 32

33 Dakota Wild
Kat LSD 226.10 189 31.16 0 0 0 31.16 24 31.54 0 1 0 41.54 38 33.79 4 0 0 53.79 43 32.16 1 0 0 37.16 30 32.10 1 0 0 37.10 31 30.35 0 0 5 25.35 23

34 Cowboy
Rick FCG 226.45 186 27.40 2 0 0 37.40 35 26.82 3 0 0 41.82 39 24.42 4 0 0 44.42 36 33.23 1 0 0 38.23 32 29.83 3 0 0 44.83 35 24.75 0 0 5 19.75 9

35 Cpl. Quayne SD 235.00 208 37.33 0 0 0 37.33 34 37.14 0 0 0 37.14 34 44.82 0 0 0 44.82 37 42.28 0 0 0 42.28 35 41.13 0 0 0 41.13 34 37.30 0 0 5 32.30 34
36 Dusty K-Bar JOW 242.84 211 37.00 1 0 0 42.00 39 43.40 0 0 0 43.40 41 33.81 0 0 0 33.81 26 33.52 0 0 0 33.52 23 36.85 2 0 0 46.85 39 42.26 1 0 4 43.26 43
37 Honey Gun LV 267.09 214 34.82 0 0 0 34.82 30 35.38 0 0 0 35.38 33 36.97 1 0 0 41.97 33 32.70 10 0 0 82.70 50 37.64 0 0 0 37.64 32 39.58 0 0 5 34.58 36
38 Jimmy Yuma ES 274.03 224 51.25 4 0 0 71.25 48 30.88 2 1 0 50.88 44 38.55 0 0 0 38.55 31 44.10 0 0 0 44.10 37 34.12 0 0 0 34.12 27 35.13 1 0 5 35.13 37
39 Poncho Vita ES 284.62 239 55.72 0 0 0 55.72 44 41.01 0 0 0 41.01 36 51.09 0 0 0 51.09 41 42.07 0 0 0 42.07 34 48.06 1 0 0 53.06 42 41.67 1 0 5 41.67 42

40 Superstition
Slim FCD 284.98 239 43.25 0 0 0 43.25 40 44.60 1 0 0 49.60 42 44.35 0 0 0 44.35 35 50.28 0 0 0 50.28 40 46.80 0 0 0 46.80 38 55.70 0 0 5 50.70 44

41 Coydog Cole GF 294.70 254 39.42 0 0 0 39.42 37 41.03 2 0 0 51.03 45 52.76 1 0 0 57.76 44 46.77 2 0 0 56.77 47 41.77 2 0 0 51.77 41 42.95 0 0 5 37.95 40
42 Silent One JOW 308.13 253 52.03 0 0 0 52.03 42 49.66 1 0 0 54.66 46 50.94 0 0 0 50.94 40 52.64 0 0 0 52.64 44 45.75 0 0 0 45.75 36 56.11 0 0 4 52.11 45

43 Colorado
Flynn GF 313.68 257 44.93 1 0 0 49.93 41 43.33 0 0 0 43.33 40 35.20 2 0 0 45.20 39 48.96 1 0 0 53.96 45 48.13 1 0 0 53.13 43 53.13 4 0 5 68.13 49



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

44 Jedediah
Westwood CB 324.43 261 47.11 2 0 0 57.11 45 44.95 1 0 0 49.95 43 62.06 1 0 0 67.06 47 51.98 0 0 0 51.98 43 60.87 0 0 0 60.87 45 42.46 0 0 5 37.46 38

45 Blindman ES 333.11 264 61.34 0 0 0 61.34 47 41.51 0 0 0 41.51 37 48.68 1 0 0 53.68 42 56.07 0 0 0 56.07 46 56.82 1 0 0 61.82 46 58.69 1 0 5 58.69 46

46 AZ
Beancounter ES 334.20 260 53.70 0 0 0 53.70 43 63.01 1 1 0 78.01 50 60.73 1 0 0 65.73 46 46.80 1 0 0 51.80 42 47.20 0 0 0 47.20 40 42.76 0 0 5 37.76 39

47 Curly Bill
Cheleco CAB 341.81 189 25.74 0 0 0 25.74 14 27.47 0 0 0 27.47 15 36.89 5 0 0 61.89 45 35.40 1 1 0 50.40 41 SQD 0 0 0 150.00 50 31.31 0 0 5 26.31 24

48 Hoopsnake
LaVache JOW 386.45 275 49.45 2 0 0 59.45 46 56.77 2 0 0 66.77 47 52.97 4 0 0 72.97 48 49.58 0 0 0 49.58 39 50.77 4 0 0 70.77 48 68.91 0 0 2 66.91 47

49
Black
Mountain
Cat

LV 429.61 290 72.80 0 0 0 72.80 49 68.42 0 0 0 68.42 48 64.90 4 0 0 84.90 50 63.32 1 0 0 68.32 48 67.67 0 0 0 67.67 47 67.50 1 0 5 67.50 48

50 Sagebrush
Burns CB 523.51 296 88.09 0 0 0 88.09 50 75.42 0 0 0 75.42 49 75.07 0 0 0 75.07 49 75.74 1 0 0 80.74 49 90.86 0 0 0 90.86 49 98.33 3 0 0 113.33 50



Rio Cowboy January 2023 final - Main Match
01-07-2023

Category Results By Time

49'er (49+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Dakota Wrangler M9 164.79 100 27.16 19 29.66 19 27.86 14 31.77 19 26.54 13 21.80 16

B-Western

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Splitthumb BW 185.84 146 27.22 21 31.32 21 34.72 27 37.63 31 27.55 17 27.40 29

Cattle Baron (75+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Rowdy Lane CAB 140.42 56 22.19 5 21.29 6 21.45 7 33.85 25 24.93 9 16.71 4
2 M.T. Brass CAB 194.51 162 34.16 30 34.43 30 33.57 25 33.83 24 31.72 26 26.80 27
3 Red Jack CAB 207.54 181 38.61 37 33.57 27 32.63 24 35.04 28 36.76 31 30.93 34
4 Kenny Reds CAB 213.52 184 35.57 33 32.07 23 44.91 38 36.30 29 35.03 29 29.64 32
5 Curly Bill Cheleco CAB 341.81 191 25.74 14 27.47 15 61.89 45 50.40 41 150.00 51 26.31 25

Classic Cowboy

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Southwest Trapper CC 172.65 115 31.03 24 31.58 22 29.90 18 28.26 11 28.42 18 23.46 22
2 Short Fingered Bill CC 188.52 150 35.03 32 37.83 35 32.01 23 27.00 9 28.84 21 27.81 30

Cowboy (any age)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Colt Laredo CB 166.50 102 23.75 7 32.17 24 26.53 13 28.80 13 28.46 19 26.79 26
2 Jedediah Westwood CB 324.43 265 57.11 46 49.95 44 67.06 47 51.98 43 60.87 46 37.46 39
3 Sagebrush Burns CB 523.51 300 88.09 51 75.42 50 75.07 49 80.74 49 90.86 50 113.33 51

Duelist

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Rattlesnake Wayne MD 164.50 93 24.77 11 35.34 32 29.72 17 28.14 10 26.52 12 20.01 11

El Patron (80+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Black Jack Flagg GP 151.31 74 26.48 15 28.02 16 25.14 11 25.21 7 28.48 20 17.98 5

Elder Statesman (70+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Hells Comin ES 117.88 24 24.02 8 18.69 3 16.06 1 18.39 1 21.95 4 18.77 7
2 Dusty Eagle ES 144.61 60 24.85 13 24.45 10 24.30 9 26.09 8 25.61 11 19.31 9
3 Jimmy Yuma ES 274.03 228 71.25 49 50.88 45 38.55 31 44.10 37 34.12 28 35.13 38
4 Poncho Vita ES 284.62 242 55.72 45 41.01 36 51.09 41 42.07 34 53.06 43 41.67 43
5 Blindman ES 333.11 267 61.34 48 41.51 37 53.68 42 56.07 46 61.82 47 58.69 47
6 AZ Beancounter ES 334.20 264 53.70 44 78.01 51 65.73 46 51.80 42 47.20 41 37.76 40

Frontier Cartridge Duelist



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Superstition Slim FCD 284.98 243 43.25 41 49.60 43 44.35 35 50.28 40 46.80 39 50.70 45

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Cowboy Rick FCG 226.45 189 37.40 36 41.82 39 44.42 36 38.23 32 44.83 36 19.75 10

Grand Dame (70+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Swegian Lady GD 189.45 148 40.59 39 33.75 29 28.83 15 34.03 26 31.33 25 20.92 14

Gunfighter

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Coydog Cole GF 294.70 258 39.42 38 51.03 46 57.76 44 56.77 47 51.77 42 37.95 41
2 Colorado Flynn GF 313.68 260 49.93 42 43.33 40 45.20 39 53.96 45 53.13 44 68.13 50

Josie Wales

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Dusty K-Bar JOW 242.84 214 42.00 40 43.40 41 33.81 26 33.52 23 46.85 40 43.26 44
2 Silent One JOW 308.13 257 52.03 43 54.66 47 50.94 40 52.64 44 45.75 37 52.11 46
3 Hoopsnake LaVache JOW 386.45 279 59.45 47 66.77 48 72.97 48 49.58 39 70.77 49 66.91 48

Lady Gunfighter

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Audacious Annie LG 207.73 171 31.69 27 29.62 18 42.33 34 40.87 33 29.41 23 33.81 36

Lady Senior Duelist

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Dakota Wild Kat LSD 226.10 192 31.16 25 41.54 38 53.79 43 37.16 30 37.10 32 25.35 24

Lady Shootist

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Etta Mae LH 180.17 129 24.83 12 33.68 28 39.29 32 31.19 18 29.34 22 21.84 17
2 Claudia Feather LH 183.29 124 27.21 20 27.39 14 30.92 20 29.08 14 46.23 38 22.46 18

Lady Silver Senior (65+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Prairie Storm LV 156.06 82 24.37 9 25.41 11 24.71 10 31.15 17 27.30 15 23.12 20
2 Alberta Annie LV 164.24 99 26.85 18 25.92 12 29.24 16 35.01 27 27.03 14 20.19 12
3 Honey Gun LV 267.09 217 34.82 31 35.38 33 41.97 33 82.70 50 37.64 33 34.58 37
4 Black Mountain Cat LV 429.61 294 72.80 50 68.42 49 84.90 50 68.32 48 67.67 48 67.50 49

Men Shootist

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Reverend Ledslinga SH 101.58 9 16.58 1 16.54 1 19.91 3 19.07 2 17.51 1 11.97 1
2 Leadfinger SH 120.62 28 24.46 10 18.27 2 17.49 2 24.73 6 22.61 6 13.06 2

no Sg



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Kan-Do Kate NS 416.05 180 27.86 22 45.47 42 150.00 51 150.00 51 24.04 8 18.68 6

Senior (60+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Donny Two Legs MS 128.13 31 21.50 3 21.17 5 20.96 6 23.74 4 21.98 5 18.78 8
2 Medicine Creek Johnny MS 135.97 52 20.44 2 20.12 4 20.11 4 28.47 12 19.48 2 27.35 28
3 Dead On Dave MS 220.04 197 36.16 34 34.57 31 36.04 29 42.49 36 39.90 34 30.88 33

Senior Duelist (60+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Yellowstone Vic SD 139.58 50 22.09 4 22.56 8 24.11 8 24.30 5 25.11 10 21.41 15
2 Mountain Menace SD 150.70 71 23.24 6 23.85 9 25.30 12 30.62 15 27.49 16 20.20 13
3 Windy City Red SD 201.29 163 32.93 29 32.86 25 35.72 28 47.16 38 29.93 24 22.69 19
4 Frank Stilwell SD 201.82 167 31.86 28 33.48 26 31.41 22 33.48 22 32.37 27 39.22 42
5 Cpl. Quayne SD 235.00 211 37.33 35 37.14 34 44.82 37 42.28 35 41.13 35 32.30 35

Silver Senior (65+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Sanokee Sage SV 125.00 38 26.75 17 22.42 7 20.74 5 21.21 3 19.88 3 14.00 3
2 Paca McMasters SV 179.48 128 28.05 23 29.04 17 30.84 19 30.74 16 36.25 30 24.56 23
3 Maxx Mayhem SV 209.71 163 31.53 26 31.19 20 31.11 21 32.31 20 55.40 45 28.17 31

Wrangler (36+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Skinney McKinney MW 170.06 108 26.69 16 26.87 13 36.61 30 32.73 21 23.89 7 23.27 21


